Batch ID:
Batch Name:

Depositor Name:

Image Deposit Report

53407205
AB032716 Apr 12016 11:33AM EST
DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF VIRGINIA

Deposit Account Number: FrEEE1400
Total Amount: $3,701.23
Total Item Count: 1
Amount: $3,701.23
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4/1/2016

Contribution Batch Analysis
From 1/1/1950 to 4/1/2016

Batch: AB032716

Name

A. Smith

Barbara Watkinson
Benjamin Kostrzewa
Benjy Messner

Bill Anderson
Craig DuBois
Derrick Best
Donna Christian
Forrest Sprester
Garrett Sawyer
Jeffrey Breit

John Rudolph
Kenneth Gubin
Len Nichols

Lisa Whetzel
Melanie Soulos
Michael Sager
Richard Downer
Richard Rabkin
Shantaram Talegaonkar

Thomas Branch

4/1/2016 11:44:02 AM

https://www2 .myngp.com/ReportManager/Details ?reportld=5721

Designation: Non-Fed

Date

3/26/2016
3/27/2016
3/21/2016
3/21/2016
3/21/2016
3/26/2016
3/27/2016
3/26/2016
3/22/2016
3/22/2016
3/21/2016
3/27/2016
3/27/2016
3/26/2016
3/22/2016
3/24/2016
3/21/2016
3/27/2016
3/26/2016
3/26/2016
3/22/2016

XtraExport

Amount Period
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$250.00
$25.00
$12.50
$10.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$2500.00
$25.00
$25.00
$12.50
$25.00
$1.00
$100.00
$12.50
$10.00
$500.00
$25.00

ContactID ContributionID
VSHXSC1D133 VSGYHBHR1F9
VSHXSAFCNVO VSGYHBHR1Q3
VSHXSC1DOY4 VSGYHBHR 168
VSHXSC1DOWS VSGYHBHR135
VSHXSB7BEM4 VSGYHBHR176
VSHXSC1D141 VSGYHBHR1G7
VSHXSC1D167 VSGYHBHR1P5
VSHXSAEA631 VSGYHBHR1E2
VSHXSAEVI06 VSGYHBHR192
VSHXSAF3AN9 VSGYHBHR1AQ
VSHXSAF7N24 VSGYHBHR150
VSHXSAF6987 VSGYHBHR1K1
VSHXSAEVF83 VSGYHBHR1M9
VSHXSAF1Z12 VSGYHBHR1HS
VSHXSC1D100 VSGYHBHR1B8
VSHXSC1D117 VSGYHBHR1C6
VSHXSC1D0X6 VSGYHBHR143
VSHXSAF6IVE VSGYHBHR1N7
VSHXSC1D159 VSGYHBHR113
VSHXSC1D125 VSGYHBHR1D4
VSHXSC1D0Z2 VSGYHBHR184
Count Sum
Memoed $0.00
Non-Memoed 21 $3853.50
Total $3853.50
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